## **TOWN OF WEBB LAKE**

Burnett County, Wisconsin Special Town of Webb Lake Board Meeting Monday June 10, 2024–6:00 PM Webb Lake Town Hall

## **AGENDA**

- 1. Convene in Open Session
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Roll Call
- 4. Verification of public notice postings
- 5. Changes to the Order of today's Agenda
- 6. Public Hearing Liquor License Approval
- 7. County Map Amendment Magnuson
- 8. Public Comments
- 9. Adjournment

## DISCUSSION AND ACTION MAY OCCUR ON ANY OF THE ABOVE AGENDA ITEM

Notice posted at the following locations on June 9, 2024
Webb Lake Town Garage
Webb Lake Fire Hall
Webb Lake Town Hall
townofwebblake.com

Lisa Webster On behalf of the Town of Webb Lake